
As of 16 April 2020; 5:00pm Confirmed to be meeting Meetings at Bethel Lutheran Church
Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Time

5:00 pm 5:00 pm

7:00 pm 7:00 pm

7:30 pm 7:30 pm

8:00 pm 8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 PM

9:30 pm 9:30 pm

Others Still Meeting In-Person:

Sunday 7:00 pm Reflections      
@ Church of the Bretheren

Sunday 8:00 pm               
Primary Purpose Group         
@ Church of the Word          

AT NEW LOCATION - phone list

Tuesday 7:30pm               
Women's Big Book Study        

@ Greenwich Pres

Wednesday 7:00 pm            
As Bill Sees It                 

@ Grace Methodist Church

Manassas Group Speaker 
Meeting

Alternative Group

Stone House Group
Young Peeps                   

[Now Online Meeting]

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:30 pm

8:30 pm

NOON

10:00 am

7:00 am 7:00 am

10:00 am

NOON

Sober At Sunrise Sober At Sunrise Sober At Sunrise

Last Group for the Day ALWAYS make sure that the lights are all out and room and outside doors are locked - Thank you for your Service!!

Manassas Weekend Daytime

The Promises Group (C)        
I Don't Know Group (O)         
( 2 Separate Meetings)

Sobriety Sisters

12 Steps N 12 Traditions      
(Moved From Buckhall)

Wednesday Men's Meeting

Daytime Step Study Group Daytime Step Study Group Daytime Step Study Group Daytime Step Study Group Daytime Step Study Group Big Book Step Study Group

Manassas Weekend Daytime 
[Both Online & In-person Mtgs]

Manassas Week Day Noontime Manassas Week Day Noontime Manassas Week Day Noontime Manassas Week Day Noontime Manassas Week Day Noontime

Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour Happy Hour

Sunday Afternoon Break        
(Moved From Trinity)

Sober at Sunset Sober at Sunset Sober at Sunset Sober at Sunset Sober at Sunset Let's Talk About It Meeting

Last Group for the Day ALWAYS make sure that the lights are all out and room and outside doors are locked - Thank you for your Service!!

Pass It On Group

Manassas Group Beginner's

5:30 pm

4:00 pm

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

1:00 pm


